
Voting Assistance Officer Training 2014

Month Day Year Day Name Host Installation State Code
November 13 2013 Wednesday Air Force Andrews MD

November 19 2013 Tuesday Navy NAVSTA Great Lakes IL
November 20 2013 Wednesday Air Force Wright-Patterson AFB OH

November 21 2013 Thursday Coast Guard Cleveland OH

December 4 2013 Wednesday Army Fort Polk LA

December 5 2013 Thursday Coast Guard New Orleans LA

December 10 2013 Tuesday Army Ft. Huachuca AZ

December 11 2013 Wednesday Army Ft. Bliss TX

December 12 2013 Thursday State Ciudad Juarez Consulate Mexico

January 7 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Sill OK

January 8 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Hood TX

January 9 2014 Thursday Air Force JB San Antonio- Randolph TX

January 14 2014 Tuesday Marine Corps Camp Pendleton CA

January 15 2014 Wednesday Navy NAVBASE Coronado CA

January 16 2014 Thursday Navy NAVBASE San Diego  CA

January 17 2014 Friday State Tijuana Consulate Mexico

January 14 2014 Tuesday State Guadalajara Consulate Mexico

January 15 2014 Wednesday State Mexico City Embassy Mexico

January 16 2014 Thursday State Costa Rica Embassy Costa Rica

January 21 2014 Tuesday Coast Guard Miami FL

January 22 2014 Wednesday Air Force Patrick AFB FL

January 23 2014 Thursday Air Force MacDill AFB FL

January 27 2014 Monday State Toronto Consulate Canada

January 29 2014 Wednesday State Ottawa Embassy Canada
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January 30 2014 Thursday State Montreal Consulate Canada

January 28 2014 Tuesday Air Force JB McGuire NJ

January 29 2014 Wednesday Coast Guard New York City NY

January 30 2014 Thursday Army West Point NY

February 3 2014 Monday State Bern Embassy Switzerland

February 4 2014 Tuesday State Milan Consulate Italy

February 5 2014 Wednesday Air Force Aviano AB Italy

February 6 2014 Thursday State Florence Consulate Italy

February 7 2014 Friday Navy NSA Naples Italy

February 3 2014 Monday Air Force Travis AFB CA

February 5 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Irwin CA

February 6 2014 Thursday Air Force Nellis AFB NV

February 12 2014 Wednesday State Tel Aviv Embassy Israel

February 13 2014 Thursday State Jerusalem Consulate Israel

February 12 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Knox KY

February 18 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Rucker AL

February 19 2014 Wednesday Air Force Eglin AFB FL

February 20 2014 Thursday Navy NAS Pensacola FL

February 24 2014 Monday State Paris Embassy France

February 25 2014 Tuesday State Amsterdam Consulate Netherlands

February 26 2014 Wednesday Army USAG Wiesbaden Germany

February 27 2014 Thursday Air Force Ramstein AB Germany

March 3 2014 Monday Army USAG Stuttgart Germany

March 4 2014 Tuesday Army USAG Bamberg Germany

March 5 2014 Wednesday State Berlin Embassy Germany

March 6 2014 Thursday State Prague Embassy Czech Republic
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February 24 2014 Monday State Perth Consulate Australia

February 25 2014 Tuesday State Sydney Consulate Australia

February 26 2014 Wednesday State Melbourne Consulate Australia

February 27 2014 Thursday State Auckland Consulate New Zealand

March 3 2014 Monday Navy Pearl Harbor HI

March 4 2014 Tuesday Army Schofield Barracks HI

March 6 2014 Thursday Navy NAVBASE Guam Guam

March 10 2014 Monday State Lisbon Embassy Portugal

March 11 2014 Tuesday State Madrid Embassy Spain

March 12 2014 Wednesday State Barcelona Consulate Spain

March 13 2014 Thursday Navy NAVSTA Rota Spain

March 11 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Leavenworth KS

March 12 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Leonard Wood MO

March 12 2014 Wednesday Navy Joint Base Anacostia Bolling DC

March 13 2014 Thursday Navy NSA Washington DC

March 18 2014 Tuesday Marine Corps MCB Quantico VA

March 19 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Belvoir VA

March 24 2014 Monday Navy NAS Jacksonville FL

March 25 2014 Tuesday Navy SUBASE Kings Bay GA

March 26 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Stewart GA

March 27 2014 Thursday Army Fort Gordon GA

March 25 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Carson CO

March 26 2014 Wednesday Air Force Peterson AFB CO

March 27 2014 Thursday Air Force Buckley AFB CO

April 1 2014 Tuesday State Cape Town Consulate South Africa



Voting Assistance Officer Training 2014

April 2 2014 Wednesday State Johannesburg Embassy South Africa

April 3 2014 Thursday State Addis Ababa Embassy Ethiopia

April 7 2014 Monday State Jeddah Consulate Saudi Arabia

April 8 2014 Tuesday State Riyadh Embassy Saudi Arabia

April 9 2014 Wednesday Navy NSA Bahrain Bahrain

April 10 2014 Thursday State Dubai Consulate UAE

March 31 2014 Monday Army JB Lewis McChord WA

April 1 2014 Tuesday State Vancouver Consulate Canada

April 2 2014 Wednesday Navy NAS Whidbey Island WA

April 3 2014 Thursday Navy NAVBASE Kitsap WA

April 7 2014 Monday State Dublin Embassy Ireland

April 8 2014 Tuesday State Belfast Consulate Ireland

April 9 2014 Wednesday State Edinburgh Consulate Scotland

April 10 2014 Thursday State London Embassy England

April 11 2014 Friday Air Force RAF Lakenheath England

April 14 2014 Monday Navy WPNSTA Yorktown  VA

April 15 2014 Tuesday Air Force JB Langley-Eustis VA

April 16 2014 Wednesday Navy NAVSTA Norfolk VA

April 17 2014 Thursday Navy JEB Little Creek-Fort Story VA

April 15 2014 Tuesday Air Force JB Elmendorf-Richardson AK

April 16 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Wainwright AK

April 21 2014 Monday Marine Corps Camp Lejeune NC

April 22 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Bragg NC

April 23 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Bragg NC

April 24 2014 Thursday Army Fort Jackson SC

April 29 2014 Tuesday Navy SUBASE New London CT

April 30 2014 Wednesday Navy NAVSTA Newport RI
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May 5 2014 Monday State Hong Kong Consulate Hong Kong

May 6 2014 Tuesday State Shanghai Consulate China

May 7 2014 Wednesday State Manila Embassy Phillipines 

May 8 2014 Thursday State Seoul Embassy Korea

May 8 2014 Thursday Army USAG Yongsan Korea

May 9 2014 Friday Air Force Osan AB Korea

May 9 2014 Friday Army USAG Humphries Korea

May 12 2014 Monday Marine Corps Camp Butler Japan

May 13 2014 Tuesday State Tokyo Embassy Japan

May 14 2014 Wednesday Air Force Yokota AB Japan

May 15 2014 Thursday Army Camp Zama Japan

May 15 2014 Thursday Navy CFA Atsugi Japan

May 16 2014 Friday Navy CFA Yokosuka Japan

June 10 2014 Tuesday Army Fort Benning GA

June 11 2014 Wednesday Army Fort Campbell KY

June 12 2014 Thursday Army Fort Knox KY


